MOVIE PLEXES MUSIC CHOICE
401 HBO East 424 Flix 701 Hit List 726 Y2K EaSton
402 HBO West 426 TMC East 702 Max 727 90's A service of EASTON UTILITIES
403 HBO Hits East 427 TMC West 703 Dance/EDM 728 80's
404 HBO Hits West 428 TMC Extra 704 60’s 729 70's
405 HBO Drama 429 STARZ East 705 Hip-Hop and R&B 730 Solid Gold Oldies
406 HBO Drama West 430 STARZ West 706 Rap 731 Pop & Country
409 HBO Movies 431 Black STARZ 707 Hip-Hop Classics 732 Today's Country O O
410 HBO Comedy 432 STARZ Edge East 708 Throwback Jams 733 Country Hits
411 HBO Latino 433 STARZ Edge West 709 R & B Classics 734 Classic Country )
412 Cinemax East 434 STARZ Kids & Family 710 R&B Soul 735 Contemporary Christian . . .
413 Cinemax West 435 STARZ ENCORE East 711 Gospel 736 Pop Latino
414 Cinemax Hits 436 STARZ ENCORE Westerns 712 Reggae 737 Relaxing Vibes D A
415 Cinemax Hits West 437 STARZ ENCORE Classic 713 Rock 738 Mexicana
416 Cinemax Action 438 STARZ ENCORE Suspense 714 Yacht Rock 739 Tropicales
417 Paramount+ with 439 STARZ ENCORE Black 715 Alternative 740 Romances
Showtime East 440 STARZ ENCORE Action 716 Adult Alternative 741 Sounds of the Seasons
418 Paramount+ with 717 Rock Hits 742 Stage & Screen
Showtime West 718 Classic Rock 743 Soundscapes
419 Showtime 2 East 719 Soft Rock 744 Smooth Jazz = —
420 Showtime 2 West 720 Love Songs 745 Jazz 2 o S 5
421 Showtime Next 721 Pop Hits 746 Blues a5 o ol "
422 Showtime Extreme East 722 Party Favorites 747 Singers & Swing = - - 2 s - '
423 Showtime Extreme West 723 Teen Hits 748 Easy Listening g=F, | OO =
724 Kidz Only! 749 Classical Masterpieces J B e = TR
725 Toddler Tunes 750 Light Classical y B -ai- k] . '
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Business Hours: Monday-Friday, 8 am-4:30 pm
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Channel Line-up

BASIC

N O Ut wN

9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
20
78
79
80
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

WMAR (ABC) 2
WBFF (FOX) 45
WTTG (FOX) 5
WDCA (FOX 5 PLUS)
WIJLA (ABC) 7
WUSA (CBS) 9
WUTB (My Network) 24
WBAL (NBC) 11
MPT (PBS)

WJZ (CBS) 13
WNUV (CW) 54
MCTV

WBOC (CBS) 16
Quest TV

DABL

Start TV

CHARGE!

Grit

MPT2/Create
WETA (PBS)

TV Guide Network
TBN

TV98 Gov't Access
True Crime

362 MPTKIDS

TIER 1

17
18
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
45
69
75
76

TBS

Paramount

QvC

The Weather Channel
CNN Headline News
Discovery Channel
TLC

Freeform

CcMT

C-Span

C-Span 2

BET

CNN

Travel Channel
Lifetime

FX

National Geographic Channel
Big Ten Network

Big Ten 2

86 C-Span3

87 HSN

88 QVC2

90 WETA Kids

91 MeTV

92 WETA UK

199 Hallmark Mystery
200 Hallmark

205 Investigation Discovery
213 Hallmark Family
219 Reelz

303 FXX

TIER 2

34 ESPN

35 ESPN2

37 USA

38 TNT

39 TCM

40 AMC

41  Golf Channel

43 CNBC

44  Fox News

46 A&E

47  Animal Planet

48 Bravo

49 History

50 Food Network

51 MTV

52 VHI1

53 Disney Channel

55 MSNOW

56 HGTV

57 Comedy Central

58 E!Entertainment

59 Syfy

60 TVLland

61 Nickelodeon

62 Cartoon Network

63 Game Show Network
64 truTV

65 FoxSports 1

66 Great American Family
67 Lifetime Movie Network
68 Lifetime Real Women
70 NFL Network

71 MASN

72
74
77
203
220
229
307
345

MASN 2

Nat Geo Wild
Smithsonian Channel
OWN

FX Movie Channel
Tennis

Newsmax

Fox Sports 2

TIER 3

201
202
204
206
207
208
209
210
21
212
214
215
216
217
218
221
222
223
224
226
230
300
301
302
305
308
309
310
312
313
337
344
349

Discovery Family

The Science Channel
Destination America
American Heroes Channel
Magnolia Network
Nicktoons

Nick Jr.

MTV 2

Teen Nick

Disney XD

MTV Classic
Independent Film Channel
WE tv

Disney Jr.

Cooking Channel
BET Her

CMT Music

BET Soul

Nick Music

Oxygen

Discovery Life

ESPNU

ESPNEWS

Outdoor Channel
CBS Sports Network
FOX BUSINESS

BBC America
Bloomberg Television
FYI

Viceland

ACC Network

South East Conference
MLB Network

ESPANOL

350 Discovery Espafiol
351 CNN Espariol

352 Fox Desportes
354 tr3s

355 History en Espafiol
356 NBC Universo
357 Cine Latino

358 Viendo Movies
359 ESPN Deportes
360 Telemundo

366 TV Chile

367 TeleN

368 Enlace

369 Cine Mexicano
370 Nat Geo Mundo

SPORTS TIER

65 Fox Sports 1

229 Tennis

305 CBS Sports Network
337 ACC Network

339 MLB Strike Zone
340 NFL Redzone

344 South East Conference
345 Fox Sports 2

346 Sportsman Channel
347 YES

348 FanDuel Racing

349 MLB Network

HDTV

101 HSN

102 WMAR (ABC) 2

103 WBFF (FOX) 45

104 ACC Network

105 WTTG (FOX) 5

106 WDCA (FOX 5 PLUS) 20
107 WIJLA (ABQ) 7

109 WUSA (CBS) 9

110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154

WUTB (My Network) 24
WBAL (NBC) 11

MPT (PBS)

WJZ (CBS) 13

WNUV (CW) 54
WETA (PBS)

WBOC (CBS) 16

TBN

QVvC

Bloomberg

Cartoon Network
The Weather Channel
Travel

Newsmax

BET

CNN Headline News
CNN

Fox Business

Fox News

CNBC

MSNOW

MASN

MASN 2

ESPN

ESPN 2

CBS Sports Network**
NFL Redzone**

NFL Network

Fox Sports 1

Golf Channel

Tennis

Outdoor Channel
TBS

A&E

FYI

History

Lifetime

Bravo

AMC

National Geographic
Nat Geo Wild
Lifetime Movie Network
Disney

Nickelodeon

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
193
194
195
196
197
198

* Requires subscription to Movie Plex.
** Requires subscription to Sports Tier.

Discovery Turbo
Animal Planet

TLC

Discovery Channel
Destination America
The Science Channel
Investigation Discovery
Paramount
AXSTV

HD Movies
Hallmark Family
Hallmark

Hallmark Mystery
HGTV

Food Network

E! Entertainment
Reelz

FX

USA

Syfy

TNT

Comedy Central
MTV

VH1

CMT

Magnolia Network
HBO*

MAX*

Showtime*

T™MC*

Starz*

SEC

Big Ten Network
BigTen 2

Fox Sports 2

FX Movie Channel
FXX

YES**

MLB Network

MLB Strike Zone**
Discovery Family
American Heroes
OWN
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